Scotland Manager
David Haggart 07970 136616
david.haggart@teagle.co.uk

North Manager
Gary Eastham 07866 532666
gary.eastham@teagle.co.uk

East Manager
David Threadgold 07970 136615
david.threadgold@teagle.co.uk

West Manager
Steve Offland 07970 462240
steve.offland@teagle.co.uk

South East Manager
Chris White 07970 136614
chris.white@teagle.co.uk

South West Manager
Mike Sanders 07970 836705
mike.sanders@teagle.co.uk

L Ireland and Northern Ireland Sales Manager
Frank Byrne +353 (0)871 948404
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Teagle Machinery, a family business based in Cornwall, have been distributing high quality Flail
Mowers in the UK from Italian manufacturer Berti for almost 20 years. Through a policy of continuous
improvement and after sales support, Teagle and Berti have proven to be a winning combination in
the UK forestry sector, supplying a substantial number of machines to an existing customer base which
includes the MOD and Forestry Commission.

Contact us today to discuss your individual requirements - we have the solution.

Teag ’ Teagle Machinery Ltd
L A—

Blackwater, Truro, Cornwall TR4 8HQ

sales@teagle.co.uk | www.teagle.co.uk | 01872560592

FORESTRY
MULCHERS

www.teagle.co.uk



- . e

@ Cage Rotor with slﬁfnﬂx s.mﬁﬂx
Swinging Hammers

@ Front/Rear Mounting double chassis

@ Hydraulic Rear Hood

@ Fully Automatic Belt Adjustment

@ Working Widths from 1.4m - 2.5m

@ Fixed Hammers with
Tungsten Carbide Tips

@ Front/Rear Mounting double chassis

@ Hydraulic Rear Hood

@ Fully Automatic Belt Adjustment

@ Working Widths from 1.4m - 2.5m

ECF/DT illustrated EFX/MD illustrated

ECF/DT Dual Transmission 110-250HP Tractor EFX/DT Dual Transmission 120-250HP Tractor
520mm Rotor — up to 35cms cut 520mm Rotor — up to 35cms cut

@ Fixed hammers with

Tungsten Carbide Tips
@ Front/Rear Mounting double chassis

@ Hydraulic Rear Hood

STRENX'

@ Fully Automatic Belt Adjustment
@ Self-Alignment of PTO Shaft

600mm Rotor — up to 50cms cut

Forest PRO illustrated

i
Hydraulic Flail Heads

A full range of hydraulic forestry
mulching heads for excavators and
skid-steer loaders with a choice of
cage rotors (with swinging hammers)
and fixed teeth rotors (with tungsten
carbide tips). Suitable for clearing
scrub land, bushes, brushwood,
branches and tree trunks up to 40cms.

STRENX'

MX/SSL illustrated smﬂ‘x -

MX/SSL
Suitable for Skid Steer Loaders from 70 — 120 HP




